Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION

TRANSPARENT GLASS
1 Only available with the 110° optic.
ORDERING GUIDE - WITH EMERGENCY BACKUP
C4LA L A2 2 B DL
SERIES LAMP
TYPE
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VOLTS
(V)
HAZLOC COLOR TEMP.
(K)
BEAM
ANGLE
LENS
OPTION
OPTION
C4LA L - LED A2 - REFER TO THE
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICA-
TIONS TABLE
FOR DETAILS
2 - 120-277 B - CLASS I
DIVISION 1
3K -
4K -
5K -
3 000
4 000
5 000
I -
J -
K -
60°
110°
TYPE II
D -
T -
DIFFUSE GLASS1
TRANSPARENT
GLASS
DL - EMERGENCY
BACKUP 2
1 Only available with the 110° optic.
2 External test switch supplied by others.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART # DESCRIPTION
HAR1117 STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY KIT
BKT775 STANCHION MOUNT PIPE CLAMP 1
BKT761-LN U-BRACKET
1 Include 2 pipes per box.
BKT775
Stanchion mount
pipe clamp
BKT761-LN
U-bracket
HAR1117
Stainless steel
safety kit
C4LA-L  •  Rev. 29/6/2022
C4LA-L
LUMEN CHART TABLE
LUMEN
PACKAGE OPTICS LENS TYPE VOLTS
(V)
LED